
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
October, 2015   

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 2,930 0 0 1,897 0 851 0 0 0

Allegany 443 0 0 0 142 178 0 0 0

Broome 2,431 0 0 73 0 600 1,715 0 0

Cattaraugus 955 0 0 0 255 476 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,285 0 0 0 0 605 575 0 0

Chautauqua 1,477 0 0 0 200 1,161 0 0 0

Chemung 698 0 0 0 0 324 347 0 0

Chenango 667 0 0 14 0 292 352 0 0

Clinton 1,259 0 0 0 0 824 383 0 0

Columbia 862 0 0 431 0 419 0 0 0

Cortland 753 0 0 0 0 495 220 0 0

Delaware 531 0 0 66 0 290 175 0 0

Dutchess 3,988 0 0 191 0 2,060 0 0 0

Erie 9,822 0 0 0 1,372 2,699 0 0 0

Essex 626 0 0 12 0 371 224 0 0

Franklin 599 0 0 0 0 284 315 0 0

Fulton 901 0 0 202 0 669 28 0 0

Genesee 784 0 0 0 0 638 0 0 0

Greene 591 0 0 281 0 310 0 0 0

Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 49 28 0 0

Herkimer 1,341 0 0 22 0 951 350 0 0

Jefferson 1,382 0 0 0 0 71 1,079 0 0

Lewis 654 0 0 0 0 116 538 0 0

Livingston 722 0 0 0 0 115 556 0 0

Madison 981 0 0 3 0 410 530 0 0

Monroe 9,489 0 0 0 0 1,092 7,813 0 0

Montgomery 862 0 0 313 0 522 27 0 0

Nassau 24,652 1,245 6,355 0 0 4,788 0 3,805 2,276

Niagara 2,550 0 0 0 1 2,154 0 0 0

Oneida 3,557 0 0 19 0 1,925 1,373 0 0

Onondaga 6,165 0 0 0 0 2,729 2,210 0 0

Ontario 1,748 0 0 0 0 149 1,494 0 0

Orange 6,337 1,502 0 130 0 2,473 0 0 0

Orleans 627 0 0 0 61 342 224 0 0

Oswego 2,017 0 0 0 0 1,053 417 0 0

Otsego 1,014 0 0 184 0 432 398 0 0

Putnam 1,813 0 568 0 0 1,245 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,701 0 0 1,139 0 483 0 0 0

Rockland 7,879 477 0 0 0 5,504 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,498 0 0 0 0 428 979 0 0

Saratoga 2,850 0 0 1,655 0 1,153 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,279 0 0 1,112 0 1,124 0 0 0

Schoharie 366 0 0 287 0 79 0 0 0

Schuyler 247 0 0 0 0 96 151 0 0

Seneca 455 0 0 0 0 59 396 0 0

Steuben 1,209 0 0 0 0 452 757 0 0

Suffolk 33,019 3,105 4,951 0 0 7,200 0 6,904 2,219

Sullivan 1,099 0 0 0 0 312 0 0 0

Tioga 581 0 0 27 0 228 310 0 0

Tompkins 1,153 0 0 0 0 488 425 0 0

Ulster 2,689 0 0 255 0 1,345 0 0 0

Warren 1,171 0 0 347 0 803 0 0 0

Washington 1,248 0 0 413 0 835 0 0 0

Wayne 1,974 0 0 0 0 328 1,646 0 0

Westchester 11,785 1,064 2,284 0 0 2,529 0 0 818

Wyoming 689 0 0 0 200 489 0 0 0

Yates 406 0 0 0 0 31 375 0 0

Bronx 14,011 1,669 1,629 0 0 1,942 0 4,627 596

Kings 38,012 573 12,317 0 0 5,239 0 6,182 1,265

New York 7,897 423 1,470 0 0 1,251 0 2,393 609

Queens 39,641 940 10,002 0 0 7,024 0 8,139 3,018

Richmond 5,678 30 2,580 0 0 1,445 0 486 419

Total 277,127 11,028 42,156 9,073 2,231 75,029 26,410 32,536 11,220

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
October, 2015   

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,930 0 0 0 68 0 36 0 78

Allegany 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 0

Broome 2,431 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Cattaraugus 955 0 0 0 0 0 0 224 0

Cayuga 1,285 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0

Chautauqua 1,477 0 0 0 0 0 18 98 0

Chemung 698 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0

Chenango 667 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Clinton 1,259 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0

Columbia 862 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 753 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0

Delaware 531 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,988 1,376 0 0 3 0 0 0 358

Erie 9,822 0 3,171 0 0 0 0 2,558 22

Essex 626 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Franklin 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 901 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 784 0 0 0 131 0 15 0 0

Greene 591 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,341 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Jefferson 1,382 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 0

Lewis 654 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 722 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0

Madison 981 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Monroe 9,489 0 0 0 473 0 111 0 0

Montgomery 862 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,652 0 0 0 0 0 6,183 0 0

Niagara 2,550 0 345 0 0 0 50 0 0

Oneida 3,557 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0

Onondaga 6,165 0 0 0 0 651 575 0 0

Ontario 1,748 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,337 1,724 0 0 0 0 276 0 232

Orleans 627 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,017 0 0 0 0 360 187 0 0

Otsego 1,014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,813 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,701 0 0 0 29 0 21 0 29

Rockland 7,879 1,105 0 0 0 0 490 0 303

St. Lawrence 1,498 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0

Saratoga 2,850 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,279 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 455 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,019 0 0 0 0 0 8,640 0 0

Sullivan 1,099 787 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 581 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Tompkins 1,153 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0

Ulster 2,689 805 0 0 0 0 71 0 213

Warren 1,171 0 0 0 7 0 14 0 0

Washington 1,248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 11,785 4,525 0 0 0 0 565 0 0

Wyoming 689 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 14,011 0 0 2,764 0 0 487 0 297

Kings 38,012 0 0 3,233 0 0 8,684 0 519

New York 7,897 0 0 819 0 0 757 0 175

Queens 39,641 0 0 5,247 0 0 4,376 0 895

Richmond 5,678 0 0 0 0 0 718 0 0

Total 277,127 10,322 3,516 12,063 952 1,289 33,178 3,003 3,121

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


